Cork 720
Sun Sep 30 19:24:08 2007

181
187
189

I'nternational

Driver/ Codriver

Sebasti en Loeb/ Dani el
M kko Hi rvonen/Jarnmo Lehtinen

Dani

Sordo/ Mark Marti

Ral Ty 2007

El ena

Gareth McHal e/ Craig Parry
Mar k Hi ggi ns/ Rory Kennedy
Eugene Donnel | y/ Paul
Ti m McNul t y/ Eugene O Donnel |
Eanmonn Bol and/ Franci s Regan

Roger

Duckwor t h/ Mar k

Kiely

Broonfield

Aaron MHal e/Killian Duffy

M chael

Bar r abl e/ Der not O Gor man

Ray Breen/ Andrew Purcell
Denis Cronin/Helen O Sullivan

Deni s Bi gger st af f/ Paul

Magee

St ephen Mbore/ Greg Skinners

Hugh- Marti n Doherty/ M chael
Loughr ey

Col m

Mur phy/ Ger

McBri de

Alan Ring/ Adrian Deasy

Gary Jenni ngs/ Enda Sherry

Kevi n O Donoghue/ Joe O Leary
Onen Murphy/ James O Brien

Kei th Croni n/ Ant hony O Connel |
Bri an O Mahony/ John Hi ggi ns
Kevin Kel I eher/ Martin Kell eher
John Fol ey/ John Brennan

David McNulty/Martin McGarrity
Martin Browne/ John Kil murray
John Mcd aughl i n/ St ephen McCaul ey
Ken O Neill/Frank Curtin

Eanon Dal y/ Kevin Synott

Colin O Tool e/ Mark Hor gan

St ephen Cul | en/ Ai dan Kent

Mar k
Paul

Nangl e/ M chael
Denpsey/ Ed O Nei

d une

Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Fi onn Fol ey

Ki eran Dal y/ Donnacha O Cal | aghan
Davi d Randl es/ John Young

Ted O R ordan/John Hurl ey

Qui nevan/ Leslie Stanl ey
Sean Fl anagan/Brian M| ler

Ni al |

M chael

Mur ray/ Ai dan

Manni on

Daragh O Ri ordan/ Sean McCart hy

I an Roche/ Paul

Roche

Steve Cleary/Keith Ryan

Janes Wozencroft/Chris Ridge
Lorna Smith/Joanne OCakey
Garret MMnagl e/ Mark Maguire

Toni
Mar k

Kel I 'y/ Joe Hunter
Buckl ey/ Nei |

Phel an

Dessi e McCartney/ Mauri ce Beckett
John S. Quill/Caroline Kearney
Andr ew Fanni ng/ John Ward

Col m For de/ Jonat han Trill

Bi I |y Hayes/ Pi erce Doheny

I an Hynes/ Des Sherl ock

Ki eran Marshal |l /Derry O Mahony
Ai den Dunl ea/ M ke O eary

Col m Noonan/ Brendan Noonan

Tom Dunne/ Christine O Leary
Janes Fol ey/ Andrew Cul | en
Brendan Cumi sky/ Paul
Gary Cooney/ Kenny Bustard
Bri an Denni s/ Thomas Maguire

Brian W/l son/Niall

McCar ron

Mason

Janes Brett/Patrick Crotty

Make

Citroen CAWRC
Ford Focus WRC
Citroen Xsara W
Ford Focus
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru WRX Sti
Subaru | npreza
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Ford Focus WRC
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
Renault Clio S1
M t subi shi Evo
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Puma S1600
M t subi shi Evo
Opel Corsa
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru N9

M t subi shi Evo
Ford Puna S1600
Ni ssan Alna Kit
Proton Satria
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Honda Integra T
Honda Civic Typ
Ctroen C2R2
Citroen C2R2
Ctroen C2R2
Ford Puna
Peugeot 206
Honda Givic
Honda Civic
Honda G vic Typ
Ford Escort
Peugeot 306 S16
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Evo
M t subi shi Lanc
Skoda Fabi a
Subaru | npreza
Honda Givic
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SS2
16.9 9:
56. 2 9:
27.6 9:
53.9 10:
30.2 10:
37.4 10:
51.7 10:
53.9 10:
16.6 11:
54.6 10:
08.8 10:
05.5 10:
18.3 10:
24.6 11:
30.3 11:
13.2 10:
03.8 10:
26.7 11:
36.7 11:
27.7 11:
12.5 10:
14.7 10:
45.3 11:
20.3 11:
34.7 11:
05.9 12:
51.6 11:
42.3 11
54.8 11:
05.2 13:
55.9 11:
43.4 11:
05.2 12:
55.6 11:
50.6 11:
50.7 11:
07.5 12:
13.8 12:
46.9 11:
55.5 13:
07.5 11:
12.3 12:
08.9 12:
25.3 12:
45.6 13:
22.5 12:
41.1 12:
38.9 12:
12.7 12:
22.1 12:
09.2 13:
36.6 12:
00.4 13:
16.2 13:
19.3 12:
06.7 12:
59. 8S 14:
42.6 11:
44.0 11:
56.2 11:
26.1 12:
59.8S 13
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St age Tines

Sat ur day

Conpetitor

SS6 SS7
55.8 8:59.6
16. 4 9:12.6
10.8 9:09.7
36.5 9:50.2
18.4 9:30.9
25.7 9:33.8
00. 2 9:55.7
47.0 9:51.3
59.8 10:02.3
20.8 10:12.7
54.7 10:33.0
13.4 10:19.4
41.7 10:35.8
40.7 10:34.7
36.0 10:18.0
17.2 10:17.6
39.3 10:21.2
07.7 10:56.8S
42.0 10:27.7
30.9 10:18.6
01.4
32.3 10:15.6
21.5M

18.3

16.6 10:47.2
17.0 11:05.9
20.6

13.3 10:59.2
08.6
34.8 10:56.8S
28.1 10:56.8S
32.3 10:56.8S
39.2 10:56.8S
24.7 10:56.8S
33.6
46.1 10:56.8S
54.1
34.5 10:56.8S
44.9 10:56.8S
49.6 10:56.8S
32.7 10:56.8S
50.6 10:56.8S
32.4 10:56.8S
29.9 10:56.8S
05.9 10:56.8S
54.5 10:56.8S
15.2 10:56.8S
08.9 10:56.8S
14.9 10:56.8S
20.0 10:56.8
13.6 10:56.8S
39.8 10:56.8S
06.8 10:56.8S

13:
14.

14.
14:
14:
14:
14.
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
15:
16:
15:
15:
16:
14.
17:
14:
15:

15:

SS8

59.
12.

14.
13.
30.
34.
42.
10.
47.
15.
40.
50.
34.
23.
28.
19.
58.
16.
09.
45.

55.
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Cork 720

Sun

Car

Cork '20" National

133
134
135
136
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
148
149

I'nternational
Sep 30 19:24:08 2007

Ral Ty 2007

Driver/ Codriver
rally 2007

Phil Collins/Derek Branni gan
Tadhg Li nehan/ Ger Healy

Tom Hol t on/ Franci s Kenny

Barry Meade/ Colin Fitzgerald
Col unba Heena/ Ryan Moore

Mar k Courtney/ M ck Courtney
Jer O Donovan/ St ephen O Donovan
Gwn Thomas/ Greg McCarthy

Al'l en Treacy/Bob Fitzgerald
Jason McSweeney/ Ruth CGuest
Philip Cross/Brian Doherty
John Hi ckey/ Bernard Sweeney
Peter Kelly/Peggy Kelly

Danny MG nl ey/ Andy Donaghey
John Soners/ N all Fortune
Fergus O Mear a/ Li am Brennan
Tommy Doyl e/ Tony McDai d

Fintan Canty/Deni s O Mahony
Manus Kel I'y/ Donal | Barrett

Bri an O Keeffe/Derek Power
John Cul |l i nane/ Ri chie Cullinane
John Danagher/Martin Mil cahy
Leonard Downey/ Mark Mur phy
Janes A Deane/ Peter Mirphy
W |iam Kenneal | y/ Fi nbarr
Dave Harri s/ Ti m Babbage
Pat ri ck Cunni ngham Shane O Bri en
Gerard O Connel | / Ken Car nody
Brendan Dennehy/ W |ie Buchanan
Rol and Doherty/P.j. O Dowd
Jason Ryan/ Tadgh O Sul | ivan
Eamon O Connel |/ Mark Li nehan
Paul Browne/ Mar garet Browne
Paul O Connel |/ Carol O Connel
D. D. Murphy/ John Mir phy

Charl es Mavitty/ Pau

Gerard Browne/ Keith Bovaird
Casimr McGI|I/Brian Boyle

St ephen Roberts/ Adri an Hayes
Shane Mangan/ Al an Wyt e

Bernard MG nl ey/ Sorcha Kel l'y
Wesl ey Dal y/ Paul O Donovan

Andy Hor gan/ Shane Hor gan

Joseph McCGoni gl e/ Pet er Keohane
Ceiros Janes/Patrick Kiely
Gerard McDonagh/ Victor Farrell
Kei th MMl | an/ Dami en Ryan

John Murphy/ Martin O Connor
David Leslie/Paul O Shea

Dani el Lucey/ Martin Buckl ey
Paul Buckl ey/ Ger Buckl ey
Padr ai g Di neen/ St ephen Ferriter
Vi ctor Beami sh/ Susan Beani sh

W liam Wal sh/ Ednond O Nei |
Robert Rohu/lvan Buchanan

Ci aran Casey/ Stephen O arke
Sean O Donovan/ Karl At ki nson
Paul Casey/Orla Wite

Al an O Ri ordan/ Ant hony Jor dan
St ephen Sheehan/ Paul Sheehan
Wl liamButtiner/Aoifa MCarthy
Jason O Brien/Denis O Donovan
Der not G- ogan/ Rachel Kennedy
Shawn Qui n/ Dave Dunne

Fogarty

Make

Ford Escort M
BMV MB

Toyota Celica 2
Ford Escort
Toyota Coroll a
Toyota Celica
Ford Escort Cos
Ford Punma
Toyota Corolla
Honda Givic
Ford Escort Cos
Ford Escort 4x4
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Opel Corsa

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Ford Escort RS
Tal bot Sunbeam
Vauxhal | Nova
Toyota Starl et
Honda Civic
Honda G vic
Honda CGivic
Ford Escort

M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort
Vauxhal | Chevet
Honda Givic
Opel Manta
M t subi shi
Fi at Uno
Subaru | npreza
Toyota Corolla
Vauxhal | Astra
Peugeot 106
Vauxhal I Nova
Opel Corsa
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Tal bot Sunbeam
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Ka

Tal bot Sunbeam
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 206
Honda G vic
Toyota Corolla

Evo

SS1
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SS4
05.7 10
44.3 11
49.6 11
21.4 10
40.0 11
50.0 10
27.4 11
40.5 11
22.0M 11
29.7 11
24.3 11
44.2S 11
44.2S 11
44.2S 11
44.2S 11
30.2 10
14.8 12
20.6 12
44.2S 11
02.4 14
59.4 11
08.4 11
54.0 11
18.2 14
09.0 12
17.2 12
27.5 12
20.7 12
07.1 12
11.2 12
59.2 12
31.3 12
27.8 11
12.4 12
58.5 11
21.7 12
33.6 12
54.1 13
55.4 11
00.0 12
10.3 12
30.5 12
52.8 12
06.2 12
23.7 12
10.0 11
45.9 13
52.3 13
07.0 11
17.0 11
28.0 12
15.1 12
11.6 13

SS5
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St age Tines

Sat ur day

Conpetitor

SS6 SS7
45.2 10:27.8
41.7 11:09.9
07.2 11:06.5
11.1 10:59.9
58.0 10:56.8S
00.5

14.0 11:08.6
53.8 10:56.8S
15.6 10:56.8S
29.9 11:23.2
40.0 10:56.8S
02.2 10:56.8S
11.3 10:56.8S
06.0 10:56.8S
15.1 10:46.1
41.7 10:56.8S
24.4 10:56.8S
01.7
05.3 10:56.8S
06.4 10:56.8S
38.8 10:56.8S
25.8 10:56.8S
23.4 10:56.8S
41.2 10:56.8S
05.5 10:56.8S
14.7 10:56.8S
28.3 10:56.8S
30.6 10:56.8S
20.4 10:56.8S
07.0 10:56.8S
23.9 10:56.8S
26.8 10:56.8S
00.6 10:56.8S
59.5 10:56.8S
33.6 10:56.8S
35.8
01.5 10:56.8S
53.1 10:56.8S
41.4 10:56.8S
03.7 10:56.8S
34.4 10:56.8S
16.1 10:56.8S
30.9 10:56.8S
21.2 10:56.8S
21.2 10:56.8S
35. 8M 10: 56. 8S
32.9 10:56.8S
33.7 10:56.8S
07.8 10:56.8S
43.2 10:56.8S

SS8
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Cork ™20’

Sun
Car

152
153
154
155
156
159
160
164
165
167
171
172
174
175
178
179
190
192
194
195
197

Cork ' 20’

I'nternational
Sep 30 19:24:08 2007

Ral Ty 2007

Driver/ Codriver

Tommy Corbett/Brenda All man
CGerard Seaman/ Sean Hayde

Brendan O Sul | i van/ Kevin Flynn
Shay Byrne/ John Del aney

John O Shea/Pat O Sullivan

Tomas O Rour ke/ John MG ath
Martin Sheehan/ Ji m Cunni ngham
Philip Gles/Aoife Buttiner

Danny Creedon/ Tom Fol ey

Fi nbarr Creed/ Mossi e O Connel
Patrick MCaffery/Adrian Codd
Terence O Shaughnessy/ Eugene McGrath
Ri chard Lucey/ Sean Sheedy

Des Col Iins/ Noel Craw ey

Emmet Cronin/ Danien Fl ening

Turl ough Kenny/ Pat Meade

John Burke/Martin Costello

Thomas O Sul | i van/ Brendan O Mahoney
M chael Brazil/Garard Buckl ey
Chris King/Jason A | erenshaw

M chael O Shaughnessy/ John Fal vey

Hi storic Rally 2007

Deni s Moyni han/ Dan Myni han
Todd Fal vey/ Dan Barry

Sean Treacy/Billy Regan

Li am Sheehan/ Mar k Doody

Martin Sheahan/ Jason O Cal | aghan
Tommy Mason/ Joseph Dunne

Ni al | Creighton/ Gregory Roberts
Mark Fal vey/ Patrick O Connor
Geraint Rees/Fin Mackintosh

Ni al | Keane/ Sean Henaghan
Edward Hal | ahan/ Barry Mirphy
John Curran/John Fi nnegan

Jer O Flynn/Sean O Flynn

Ed Murphy/ Shane Devane

Martin M Cor mack/ Li am Moyni han

Make

Toyota Corolla
M t subi shi Evo
Peugeot 205

Tal bot Sunbeam
Honda Integra T
Qpel Astra
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Starl et
BMW MB

Vauxhal | Corsa
Toyota Corolla
Tal bot Sunbeam
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 RWD
Honda Civic
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Porsche 911
BMWV

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Porsche 911
Ford Escort

Hi | | man Avenger
H || man Avenger
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

EF 33

e
© LLVLOLOOVIOCOCRLOLVVOVOVYO

N0 OOWRrRUIOR N

© 00
(73]

0o co
nn

> ®oo®
O 0 0n

A OWOUAORAOROOMOO GFROONO

=
=

© xoooor

© Qoo ©ow®

SS4

17
20
32
51.
44
35
14.
18.
03.
56.
17.

56
25

136
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12
13
10
12
13
10

12
13

16
15
12

12

SS5
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16
16
13
16
16
14

16
16

14
17
15

16

St age Tines

Sat ur day

Conpetitor

SS6 SS7
00.1 10:56.8S
41.2 10:56.8S
:11.0 10:56.8S
59.0 10:56.8S
19.2 10:56.8S
23.0 10:56.8S
03.9 10:40.2
34.3 10:56.8S
52.7 10:56.8S
46.2 10:56.8S
07.9 10:56.8S
52.0 10:56.8S
03.0 10:56.8S
10.4 11:38.1
54.4 11:26.3
44.7 12:02.2
21.4 12:48.1
54.1 12:13.9
39.7 11:54.8
16.3 12:34.4
30.3 12:36.4
58.2 12:41.0
58.7 14:57.5
30.2 12:41.0
38.2
24.7 11:45.8
47.0 11:18.1

15
16
14
16
16
13

16
16

14
17
15

16

SS8

42
36
148
20
13
33
45

24
15

54
27
20
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